
Sat 13-Jul-2024 21:04:08 EDT

Lions BLUE vs RJ Champs
on

Sunday 26 May 2024
at

RJ Champs won by 82 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Lions BLUE
Score 79 for 10
Overs 9.3

Players Farhaan
Usman (wk)
Aatif
RIhan
Usamah
Zaheer
Hanif
Ateeq
Ahkkesh
Wasif
Khurram

Team RJ Champs
Score 161 for 6
Overs 10.0

Players Asim R
Usama Butt
Sodhi
Adi Butt
Tipu
Hamid Kiyani
Altaf Tai
Husnain Waheed
Ali Hamid Kiyani
Fadi Butt
Shahzad Khuwaja (c)
Mohiuddin
Shodhi
Mohsin Bhai
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RJ Champs INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Lions BLUE Sun 26-May-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Asim R
. 111 . 1221-

retired (out) 9 9 16 2 5 2 78% 100.0

2 Usama Butt
6616 . 6 . 66 . 464 . 2664641 . 266166W

run out (Aatif) 107 29 32 6 3 2 4 14 79% 369.0

3 Sodhi
121641 . . . . . 21

not out 18 13 25 5 4 2 1 1 62% 138.5

4 Adi Butt
W

c Aatif  b RIhan 0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Tipu
. 621W

retired (out) 9 5 12 2 1 1 1 60% 180.0

6 Hamid Kiyani (LHB)
W

c RIhan  b Wasif 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Altaf Tai
6W

b Farhaan 6 2 1 1 1 50% 300.0

8 Husnain Waheed
. . .

not out 0 3 1 3 0.0

9 Ali Hamid Kiyani

10 Fadi Butt

11 Shahzad Khuwaja (c)

12 Mohiuddin

13 Shodhi

14 Mohsin Bhai

10.0 OVERS Extras: 12 (0b  0lb  1nb  11wd  0p) TOTAL 161 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

91

Asim R

5.1

91

2

127

Usama Butt

6.3

36

3

127

Adi Butt

6.4

0

4

152

Tipu

8.5

25

5

152

Hamid Kiyani

8.5

0

6

161

Altaf Tai

9.3

9

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

20
1 20 20.00Ateeq (RF)

R
W

WD
NB

19

1

6
1
3
1

2 30 1 4 1 15.00Wasif (RF)

R
W

WD
NB

15

1

22

4 2 42 5 21.00Aatif

R
W

WD
NB

19 14
1
2 2 35 1 2 17.50RIhan

R
W

WD
NB

16
1 16 16.00Ahkkesh

R
W

WD
NB

15 3
1 2 18 1 9.00Farhaan (RF)
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Lions BLUE INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Lions BLUE Sun 26-May-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Farhaan
1241W

b Adi Butt 8 5 4 1 2 1 1 80% 160.0

2 Usman (wk)
1W

b Mohsin Bhai 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

3 Aatif
. 21 . . 2W

c Husnain Waheed  b Sodhi 5 7 11 4 1 2 43% 71.4

4 RIhan
4 . 221 . . W

b Shahzad Khuwaja 9 8 5 4 1 2 1 50% 112.5

5 Usamah
111W

c Usama Butt  b Shahzad 
Khuwaja

3 4 6 1 3 75% 75.0

6 Zaheer
2 . 64421 . . 2W

c Shahzad Khuwaja  b Mohiuddin 21 11 9 4 1 3 2 1 64% 190.9

7 Hanif
1 . . . 42612W

c & b Adi Butt 16 10 11 4 2 2 1 1 60% 160.0

8 Ateeq
1W

c Husnain Waheed  b Mohsin Bhai 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

9 Ahkkesh
. . 2

not out 2 3 4 2 1 33% 66.7

10 Wasif
. . 1 . 2W

c Husnain Waheed  b Altaf Tai 3 6 3 4 1 1 33% 50.0

11 Khurram
W

c Husnain Waheed  b Altaf Tai 0 1 5 1 0.0

9.3 OVERS Extras: 10 (0b  0lb  2nb  8wd  0p) TOTAL 79 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

9

Usman

0.6

9

2

11

Farhaan

1.1

2

3

21

RIhan

2.3

10

4

30

Usamah

4.1

9

5

49

Aatif

5.1

19

6

56

Zaheer

6.3

7

7

70

Ateeq

7.4

14

8

72

Hanif

8.2

2

9

78

Wasif

9.2

6

10

79

Khurram

9.3

1

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9
1

8
1 2 17 2 8.50Mohsin Bhai 

(RF)
R
W

WD
NB

9
1
3

5 5
1 3 22 2 3 7.33Adi Butt

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1

16
1
2 2 22 2 3 11.00Shahzad 

Khuwaja (c)
R
W

WD
NB

4
1
1 1 5 1 1 5.00Sodhi

R
W

WD
NB

8
1

1

1 9 1 1 9.00Mohiuddin

R
W

WD
NB

2
2
1
1

0.3 4 2 1 1 8.00Altaf Tai (RF)
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RJ Champs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 20 0 Ateeq 6 6 1 . 1 6 

2 40 0 Wasif 1w 1 . 6 . 6 6 

3 56 0 Aatif 1 . 4 1w 6 4 . 

4 75 0 RIhan . 1 2 6 6 4 

5 91 0 Ahkkesh 2 2 1 6 4 1 

6 117 1 Aatif R 2 6 6 1w 1 1w 1w 1 1w 6 

7 133 3 RIhan 2 1w 1w 6 W W . 6 

8 148 3 Farhaan 1 2 1 6 4 1 

9 158 5 Wasif 1nb 1w . . 1w 1w . . R W 6 

10 161 6 Farhaan 2 1 W . . . 

Lions BLUE INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 1 Mohsin Bhai 1 1 2 4 1 W 

2 21 2 Adi Butt 1w 1w W 1w 4 . 2 2 1 

3 25 3 Shahzad Khuwaja . . W 1 1w . 2 

4 30 3 Adi Butt 1 1 1 . . 2 

5 48 4 Shahzad Khuwaja W 2 . 1w 6 4 1w 4 

6 53 5 Sodhi 1w W 1 2 1 . . 

7 62 6 Mohiuddin . 1nb 2 W . 4 2 

8 70 7 Mohsin Bhai 6 1 1 W . . 

9 75 8 Adi Butt 2 W . . 1 2 

10 79 10 Altaf Tai 1nb 2 W 1w W  
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Manhattan

WORM



Sat 13-Jul-2024 21:04:08 EDT

Lions BLUE vs RJ Champs

page 5

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Usama Butt RJ Champs 107 29 32 4 14 369.0 79.3% 1

2 Zaheer Lions BLUE 21 11 9 2 1 190.9 72.7%

3 Sodhi RJ Champs 18 13 25 1 1 138.5 69.2% 1

4 Hanif Lions BLUE 16 10 11 1 1 160.0 60.0%

5 Tipu RJ Champs 9 5 12 1 180.0 60.0%

6 RIhan Lions BLUE 9 8 5 1 112.5 50.0%

7 Asim R RJ Champs 9 9 16 100.0 77.8%

8 Farhaan Lions BLUE 8 5 4 1 160.0 80.0%

9 Altaf Tai RJ Champs 6 2 1 1 300.0 50.0%

10 Aatif Lions BLUE 5 7 11 71.4 42.9%

11 Usamah Lions BLUE 3 4 6 75.0 75.0%

12 Wasif Lions BLUE 3 6 3 50.0 50.0%

13 Ahkkesh Lions BLUE 2 3 4 66.7 33.3% 1

14 Ateeq Lions BLUE 1 2 50.0 50.0%

15 Usman Lions BLUE 1 2 50.0 50.0%

16 Husnain Waheed RJ Champs 0 3 1 0.0 1

17 Hamid Kiyani RJ Champs 0 1 0.0

18 Adi Butt RJ Champs 0 1 0.0

19 Khurram Lions BLUE 0 1 5 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Altaf Tai RJ Champs 2 4 0.3 3 1 1 8.00 2.00 1.50

2 Mohsin Bhai RJ Champs 2 17 2.0 12 8.50 8.50 6.00

3 Adi Butt RJ Champs 2 22 3.0 18 3 1 7.33 11.00 9.00

4 Shahzad Khuwaja RJ Champs 2 22 2.0 12 3 1 11.00 11.00 6.00

5 Sodhi RJ Champs 1 5 1.0 6 1 5.00 5.00 6.00

6 Mohiuddin RJ Champs 1 9 1.0 6 1 9.00 9.00 6.00

7 Farhaan Lions BLUE 1 18 2.0 12 9.00 18.00 12.00

8 Wasif Lions BLUE 1 30 2.0 13 4 1 15.00 30.00 13.00

9 RIhan Lions BLUE 1 35 2.0 12 2 1 17.50 35.00 12.00

10 Ahkkesh Lions BLUE 16 1.0 6 16.00

11 Ateeq Lions BLUE 20 1.0 6 20.00

12 Aatif Lions BLUE 42 2.0 13 5 1 21.00


